aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Oxford Comfort Sling (for Pivot Frame)

O

Code
LSS371639
LSS371643
LSS371644
LSS371640
LSS371969

LSS371970

* This is a more specialised sling

* Allows correct positioning to be made via the 4-point cradle and uses the
Securi3 sling connection system ensuring no inadvertent detachment of the
sling from the cradle

* Incorporates a removable comfort pad for head support and fits to give full
protection for patients who go into extension or have involuntary
movements or behavioural problems

* FIM Scores: 1 and 2 and any other person from the floor

Warranty Information

Joerns

Oxford

¢ 1Year

Display Name Safe Working Load Material
Comfort Sling Poly - Extra Small 227 kg Polyester
Comfort Sling Poly - Small 227 kg Polyester
Comfort Sling Poly - Medium 227 kg Polyester
Comfort Sling Poly - Extra Large 227 kg Polyester
Comfort Sling Access Poly - Small 227 kg Polyester
Comfort Sling Access Poly - Medium 227 kg Polyester

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

l::\E’:JContract approved

ndis

Item Code:
05_123603164_0105_1_2

Sling — Composite:

05_421 0105_1_2

Click here for more information

Compliance
AS/NZS 1SO 10535:2011

Pagelof1


file:///contracts/national/ndis#NDIS-Resources

