

Oxford Comfort Sling (for Pivot Frame)



- This is a more specialised sling
- Allows correct positioning to be made via the 4-point cradle and uses the Securi3 sling connection system ensuring no inadvertent detachment of the sling from the cradle
- Incorporates a removable comfort pad for head support and fits to give full protection for patients who go into extension or have involuntary movements or behavioural problems
- FIM Scores: 1 and 2 and any other person from the floor

Warranty Information

- 1 Year



Contract approved

ndis

Item Code:

05_123603164_0105_1_2

Sling – Composite:

05_421_0105_1_2

Click [here](#) for more information

Compliance

AS/NZS ISO 10535:2011

Code	Display Name	Safe Working Load	Material
LSS371639	Comfort Sling Poly - Extra Small	227 kg	Polyester
LSS371643	Comfort Sling Poly - Small	227 kg	Polyester
LSS371644	Comfort Sling Poly - Medium	227 kg	Polyester
LSS371640	Comfort Sling Poly - Extra Large	227 kg	Polyester
LSS371969	Comfort Sling Access Poly - Small	227 kg	Polyester
LSS371970	Comfort Sling Access Poly - Medium	227 kg	Polyester